
8364 Shawnee College Road, Ullin, Illinois 62992 

ILLINOIS SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
Starting A Small Business Workshops 

Illinois Small Business Development Center at Shawnee Community College will  
offer “Starting A Small Business” workshops for new and/or existing entrepreneurs 
on the following dates: 

 DAY DATE TIME LOCATION  
  
  Tuesday January 9, 2018 1:00—3:00 p.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Thursday January 25, 2018 9:00—11:00 a.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Tuesday February 6, 2018 1:00—3:00 p.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Thursday February 22, 2018 9:00—11:00 a.m. Shawnee Community College 
        
  Tuesday March 6, 2018 1:00—3:00 p.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Thursday March 22, 2018 9:00—11:00 a.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Tuesday April 3, 2018 1:00—3:00 p.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Thursday April 19, 2018 9:00—11:00 a.m. Shawnee Community College 
  

  Tuesday May 1, 2018 1:00—3:00 p.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Thursday May 17, 2018 9:00—11:00 a.m. Shawnee Community College 
    
 Tuesday June 5, 2018 1:00—3:00 p.m. Shawnee Community College 
     
 Thursday June 21, 2018 9:00—11:00 a.m. Shawnee Community College 

The one-time workshop is FREE and will provide valuable  
information about starting or expanding a business and  

available financing. 
 

All workshops will be held in the  
IL Small Business Development Center Office. 

 

Registration is Required   
 

Call Brett Whitnel at (618) 634-3213 

Funded in part through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration, the Illinois Department of  
Commerce and Economic Opportunity and Shawnee Community College.  Reasonable accommodations for persons with  
disabilities will be made if requested at least two weeks in advance.  Contact Brett Whitnel at (618) 634-3213 

Shawnee		
Community	College	


